§ T n d a I I Thurs, Sept 215t - 2023 (MIDAS Meeting)
y At the Tyndall National Institute

National Institute

10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
12.00 noon
12.30pm
13.30pm
14.00pm

14.30pm

EU Chips, Next Steps for Ireland

Registration

Welcome, Leonard Hobbs, MIDAS Ireland CASTL%F:?{:SY PARK
- Conference 2023 Launch KR AR
Ireland’s role in the global semiconductor industry - Dr Giorgos Fagas, Tyndall

A view from the IDA — Séamus O Cearbhaill, VP at IDA ¢e IDA Ireland
Pillar 1 Opportunities — Stephen O Reilly, Enterprise Ireland Enterprise

Lunch Ireland

"The EU Chips Act: A silicon design perspective” Tom O’ Dwyer, Analog Design Services

"The ENTIRE European Digital Innovation Hub", Dr. Paul Galvin, Tyndall

Meeting Close — Leonard Hobbs

ascent+

European Nanoelectronics Access




	Slide 1

