

Thurs, Sept 21st - 2023 (MIDAS Meeting)

At the Tyndall National Institute

EU Chips, Next Steps for Ireland

10.00 am	Registration	*G*	
10.30am	Welcome, Leonard Hobbs, MIDAS Ireland	CASTLETROY PARK	
	- Conference 2023 Launch	***	
11.00am	Ireland's role in the global semiconductor industry - Dr Giorgos Fagas, Tyndall		
11.30am	A view from the IDA – Séamus Ó Cearbhaill, VP at IDA	🚜 IDA Ireland	
12.00 noon	Pillar 1 Opportunities – Stephen O Reilly, Enterprise Ireland	terprise land	
12.30pm	Lunch	land	
13.30pm	"The EU Chips Act: A silicon design perspective" Tom O' Dwyer, Analog Design Services "The ENTIRE European Digital Innovation Hub", Dr. Paul Galvin, Tyndall		
14.00pm			
14.30pm	Meeting Close – Leonard Hobbs		

European Nanoelectronics Access